DUNKIRK RECREATION COMMISSION

342 CENTRAL AVENUE
CITY HALL, DUNKIRK, N.Y. 14048

2017 Adult Floor Hockey Schedule

First Ward Falcons
Kosciuszko Club
Coughlan’s Pub
Monnies

Miceli's

1.
&
3
4.
8.

6. Vet's Club

7. Nickel Plate Depot
8. Post62

9. Maria’s

Wednesday, January 4
8:00 Vet's Club vs. Miceli's
9:00 Monnies vs. Coughlan’s Pub

Friday, January 6
8:00 Nickel Plate Depot vs. Kosciuszko Club
9:00 Post 62 vs. Coughlan's Pub

Monday, January 8

5:15 First Ward Falcons vs. Monnies
6:15 Nickel Plate Depot vs. Vet’s Club
7:15 Kosciuszko Club Vs. Miceli's
8:15 Maria's vs. Post62’

Wednesday, January 11

8:00 Vet's vs. Monnies

9:00 Miceli's vs. Coughlan’s Pub
10:00 Maria’s vs. First \Ward Falcons

Friday, January 13
8:00 Nickel Plate Depot vs. Post 62
9:00 First Ward Falcons vs. Coughlan's Pub

Sunday, January 15

5:15 Nickel Plate Depot vs. Monnies
6:15 Vet's Club vs. First Ward Falcons
7:15 Kosciuszko Club vs. Maria's

8:15 Miceli's vs. Post 62

Wednesday, January 18
8:00 Maria's vs. Vet's Club
9:00 Post 62 vs. First Ward Falcons

Friday, January 20
8:00 Kosciuszko Club vs. First Ward Falcons
9:00 Coughlan's Pub vs. Nickel Plate Depot

Wednesday, January 25'
8:00 Monnies vs. Maria’s
9:00 Coughlan’'s Pub vs. Vet's Club

Friday, January 27
8:00 Miceli’s vs. First Ward Falcons
9:00 Post 62 vs. Kosciuszko Club

Monday, January 29

5:15 Miceli’'s vs. Monnies

6:15 Vet's Club vs. Kosciuszko Club

7:15 First Ward Falcons vs. Nickel Plate Depot

Wednesday, February 1
8:00 Monnies vs. Post 62
9:00 Maria's vs. Coughlan’s Pub

Friday, February 3
8:00 Vet's Club vs. Post 62
9:00 Nickel Plate Depot vs. Miceli's

Wednesday, February 8
8:00 Monnies vs. Kosciuszko Club
9:00 Maria's vs. Miceli's

Friday, February 10
8:00 Maria’s vs. Nickel Plate Depot
9:00 Coughlan’s Pub vs. Kosciuszko Club

END OF ROUND 1



